## Connector Boots, FC/SC/ST® Compatible, 900 µm

Bulk pack, 50 µm multimode (OM2), black



A wide variety of boots are available for each connector style. These components are bulk packed and sold separately to reduce inventory and increase flexibility for highvolume factory applications. Boots come in various cable jacket sizes and are available in nine standard colors.

## **Specifications**

General Specifications	
Packaging	Bulk Pack
Compatibility	SC
Product Type	Accessories
Components	Boots
Fiber Category	50 μm MM (OM2)

Chemical Characteristics	
RoHS	Free of hazardous substances according to RoHS 2002/95/ EG
RoHS	

## **Ordering Information**

Part Number	95-400-08-BP9B
Product Description	Boot for heat-cure connector, FC/SC/ST® Compatible, 900 $\mu m, black$

## **Shipping Information**

Units per Delivery	100/1
Package Contents	100 boots (900 µm), black



Corning Cable Systems LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA 800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/cablesystems

A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Cable Systems is available at www.corning.com/cablesystems/trademarks.

Corning Cable Systems is ISO 9001 certified. © 2012 Corning Cable Systems. All rights reserved.

